
FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä • 08.12.2025 20:33 (1)

FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 →
Viikkokisat Ristikivellä

No  

Rating 1-799

Mikko Jokinen

Susanna Mäyrä

Jussi Turunen

Petri Vikki

Anssi Rautiainen

Teemu Tammivaara

Niklas Tabell

Jouni Aaltonen

Keijo Koskelainen

Jukka Vääräsmäki

Ossi Kataja

Naiset

Niina Paasonen

Rating 1-799

Petri Lahti

Naiset

Elina Poikela

Rating 800-879

Jan Lindström

Esko Vääräsmäki

+50

Vesku Tirkkonen

Rating 800-879

Ari Adler

Miika Pyykkönen

Mika borgström

Jari Päivärinta

Mikk Kaldmaa

Joni Niemi

Ville Timonen
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No  

+50

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Rating 800-879

Tero Västi

Jusa Mankki

Jani Korsoff

Jyrki Riihinen

Hieu Nguyen

jaakko pietarila

Niko Naskali

Rami Halme

Ossi Kuusiniemi

Ilkka Juola

Jukka Ikkala

+50

Vesa Saarinen

Mika Heino

markku järvinen

Seppo Kurkela

Rating 800-879

Sakke Kaisanlahti

Rating 880-1100

Eetu Hartikainen

Margus Saareluht

Saku Pukki

jari immonen

Ardi Roomelt

Margus Luntsi

Jani Parkkonen

Markus Virkki

Timo Nurkkala

Otto Harainen

Mattias Lundström

Ilkka Roukala

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/611012


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä • 08.12.2025 20:33 (3)

No  

jani lamminaho

Moty

Lasse jehle
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Naiset

1 Elina Poikela 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 7 +25 82

2 Niina Paasonen 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 +30 87

Rating 1-799

1 Mikko Jokinen 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 +9 66

2 Niklas Tabell 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 6 5 +13 70

2 Susanna Mäyrä 3 4 4 3 2 7 4 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 7 +13 70

4 Anssi Rautiainen 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +14 71

5 Jussi Turunen 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 8 +15 72

5 Keijo Koskelainen 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 +15 72

7 Ossi Kataja 2 5 5 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 +17 74

8 Petri Vikki 4 5 3 3 3 7 5 6 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 +19 76

9 Petri Lahti 5 6 3 3 3 5 6 4 5 7 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 7 +23 80

10 Teemu Tammivaara 5 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 9 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 +24 81

11 Jukka Vääräsmäki 4 5 6 4 3 7 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 +31 88

12 Jouni Aaltonen 3 2 4 6 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 +11 DNF

+50

1 Vesku Tirkkonen 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +2 59

2 Vesa Saarinen 5 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 +8 65

2 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 +8 65

4 Seppo Kurkela 3 6 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 +9 66

5 Mika Heino 2 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 +10 67

6 markku järvinen 2 4 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +6 DNF

Rating 800-879

1 Jyrki Riihinen 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 6 -4 53

2 Ari Adler 2 5 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 +1 58

3 Jani Korsoff 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 +2 59

4 Mikk Kaldmaa 2 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 +3 60

5 Jari Päivärinta 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +5 62

5 Ville Timonen 3 6 3 3 2 6 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 2 2 4 3 4 +5 62

5 Jukka Ikkala 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +5 62

8 Mika borgström 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +6 63

9 Niko Naskali 2 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 3 4 4 5 +7 64
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

10 Rami Halme 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 7 +9 66

10 Hieu Nguyen 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 3 5 +9 66

12 Sakke Kaisanlahti 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 +10 67

12 Ossi Kuusiniemi 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 +10 67

14 Miika Pyykkönen 3 3 5 3 2 5 6 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 +12 69

15 Jusa Mankki 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 6 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 5 +13 70

16 Esko Vääräsmäki 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 +15 72

17 Ilkka Juola 4 3 4 2 4 7 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 5 8 +16 73

18 Tero Västi 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 9 +18 75

19 jaakko pietarila 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 2 4 4 6 3 5 2 4 4 4 9 +20 77

20 Jan Lindström 2 6 9 3 3 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 +21 78

21 Joni Niemi 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 +7 DNF

Rating 880-1100

1 Markus Virkki 3 4 2 2 3 5 5 4 2 2 2 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 -2 55

2 Jani Parkkonen 2 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 0 57

2 Eetu Hartikainen 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 57

2 Lasse jehle 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 0 57

5 jari immonen 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 58

6 Saku Pukki 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 2 3 2 4 4 +4 61

6 Margus Saareluht 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +4 61

8 Timo Nurkkala 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 +5 62

9 Ardi Roomelt 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 5 +7 64

9 jani lamminaho 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 +7 64

9 Ilkka Roukala 2 4 6 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 +7 64

12 Margus Luntsi 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +8 65

13 Mattias Lundström 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 6 5 7 +11 68

14 Moty 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +14 71

15 Otto Harainen 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 +16 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.1 4.3 4.1 3.1 2.9 4.7 4.1 4.1 3.9 3.4 4.2 3.1 3.8 3.1 3 3.7 3.9 4.9 67.4

Difficulty 3 7 15 6 1 9 16 17 12 8 18 4 11 5 2 10 13 14 10.4

Birdie -1 13 9 2 11 12 4 1 4 1 4 1 11 3 10 15 1 7 109 11%

Par 0 26 24 16 34 36 26 17 13 24 34 14 28 20 31 28 25 18 19 433 44%

Bogey 1 11 15 21 8 7 15 21 22 17 13 22 13 20 11 9 20 26 16 287 29%

Double Bogey 2 4 6 12 2 1 6 12 10 9 1 10 3 11 3 3 7 9 3 112 11%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 5 5 7 2 2 6 1 2 2 5 42 4%

Other >3 1 2 1 2 4 10 1%
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